Statement of Financial position

As of March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015

(Korean won)

Description

2016

2015

Amount

Amount

Assets

Current assets

(1) Quick assets

(2) Inventories

Non—Current Assets

1
2

Investments
Property, Plant, & Equipment
3) Intangible Assets

)
)
)
4)

(
(
(
(

Other Non—Current Assets

448,552,575,995

265,578,787,636
182,973,788,359

1,641,270,405,953

690,866,225,399
854,733,701,687
14,115,595,070
81,554,883,797

856,665,767,590

692,618,766,598
164,047,000,992

1,393,108,089,970

536,144,496,579
818,139,823,881
9,935,124,268
28,888,645,242

Total assets

2,089,822,981,948

2,249,773,857,560

Liabilities

Current liablities

Long—Term Liabilities

323,541,625,493

486,654,791,681

588,223,013,672

308,344,854,060

Total liabilities

810,196,417,174

896,567,867,732

Capital Stock

Capital Adjustment

Accumulated Other Comprehensive Income & Expe

Retained Earnings

576,000,000,000

—-127,465,946,618

12,423,078,205

818,669,433,187

576,000,000,000

—-75,950,000

11,679,025,374

765,602,914,454

Total capital

1,279,626,564,774

1,353,281,939,828




