Statement of Financial position

As of March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015

(Korean won)

Description	2016	2015
	Amount	Amount
Assets		
Current assets	448,552,575,995	856,665,767,590
(1) Quick assets	265,578,787,636	692,618,766,598
(2) Inventories	182,973,788,359	164,047,000,992
Non-Current Assets	1,641,270,405,953	1,393,108,089,970
(1) Investments	690,866,225,399	536,144,496,579
(2) Property, Plant, & Equipment	854,733,701,687	818,139,823,881
(3) Intangible Assets	14,115,595,070	9,935,124,268
(4) Other Non-Current Assets	81,554,883,797	28,888,645,242
Total assets	2,089,822,981,948	2,249,773,857,560
Liabilities		
Current liablities	323,541,625,493	588,223,013,672
Long-Term Liabilities	486,654,791,681	308,344,854,060
Total liabilities	810,196,417,174	896,567,867,732
Capital Stock	576,000,000,000	576,000,000,000
Capital Adjustment	-127,465,946,618	-75,950,000
Accumulated Other Comprehensive Income & Expe	12,423,078,205	11,679,025,374
Retained Earnings	818,669,433,187	765,602,914,454
Total capital	1,279,626,564,774	1,353,281,939,828